

## NORTHEAST OFFSHORE LLC. SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION 2023

"Lake Hopatcong Offshore Grand Prix" September 8-10 2023

Paid\_\_\_\_\_ Amount\_\_\_\_\_ Please make checks payable to : Northeast Offshore.

Business Name:	Contact Name:
Address:	
Telephone:	Cell:
Email:	Fax:
Advertising Packages (Programs): T	his is for journal ads only. All Ad's must be reserved prior to August 25, 2023.
1/8 Page <b>\$250.00</b>	1/4 Page <b>\$350.00</b>
1/2 Page <b>\$650.00</b>	Full Page <b>\$1200.00</b>
Artwork can be done for your Ad at a reaso	nable price by our in house graphic designer or you can provide your own artwork.
Banner Packages:	
2x4 Banner at race site <b>\$300.00</b>	2x8 Banner at race site \$4 <b>50.00</b>
2x4 Course boat banner <b>\$400.00</b>	2x8 Course boat banner <b>\$500.00</b>
	Logo positions available on the event T-Shirts for \$ 500.00. Logos positions are a first ies to pay \$500.00 and turn in company logo will have logo printed on all event T-shirts
sponsors and agents of Lake Hopa any and all liability of any kind ar caused by the negligent or reckle defend and hold harmless all of the Hopatcong Offshore Grand Prix 20 in his or her activities in the Lake H 1 month prior to the event, no reference and agents and agents are sponsored.	re read and understood the above contractual agreement for the Lake Hopatcong Offshore
Signature:	
Date:Lake	Hopatcong Offshore Grand Prix Committee signature: